Description
Series 71 steatite motor terminal board have two recessed mounting holes;
they feature separating walls molded between each clamping bolt to help
prevent unwanted contact between adjacent connections. They are supplied
with plain washers and brass nuts.
Recommended mounting hardware: M10 cheese head screw (3/8-16 fillister
head screw)
Ceramic Motor Terminal Board

Visual Description
RoHS WEEE Pb free surface compliant
TECHNICAL  INFORMATION HOW TO ORDER
717
45 mm (1.773 in) Spacing   -   6 poles
Print this page
Dimensions: mm (in.)
L = 120.0 (4.72)
W = 75.0 (2.95)
H = 58.0 (2.28)
A = 45.0 (1.77)
B = M10
C = 11.0 (0.43)
When locating connector, allow 0.5 mm clearance
around it for process-induced variations.
M O T O R  T E R M I N A L  B L O C K S
javascript:onglet_changer(1);